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D'IETEREN GROUP SA/NV
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Overview
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Price
202.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

3.10% (6.10)

BE0974259880
DIE

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Automotive

Stock

10,724 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

201.60 EUR (5)
204.80 EUR (100)
197.80 EUR
203.60 EUR
197.70 EUR
196.50 EUR
202.116616 EUR
29,135
5,888,668.00
943

41

24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836127,276498101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974259880-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974259880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974259880&ID_NOTATION=29282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974259880&ID_NOTATION=29282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=849f6a1dfcbad97e1c654b92459f1c877ddf87747256a9711e6f7632ecfaf26c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=207351073e005af04&time=1723141230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82751fa2c365776e919ca02a76aebaf3d6dc5ae79ea64a051c2e13a1243e4eb2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fe13324a6f89c183&time=1723141230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e7295cf5fbfe618f92c8caeb36d95f3f10041968975604b4ec34fd9fba7ccff&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76d0fefdd5cee8fb2&time=1723141230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c9345c01fab72ad25222e10224b07f3794b050fcab71fa8beaf49070bb3923a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bad16a8834873a2df&time=1723141230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f8fbf09ca5bdbafec373776ec1828385383bc20cf295838d6edf7ce269dd4a7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2733856c644fef54f&time=1723141230&tool=RSC

D'IETEREN GROUP SA/NV

Details

2024/08/07 17:35:01

Price

202.60 EUR

Difference (] 3.10% (6.10)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974259880
Symbol DIE
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,724 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 201.60 EUR (5)
Ask (Ask size) 204.80 EUR (100)
Open 197.80 EUR
High 203.60 EUR
Low 197.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 196.50 EUR
VWAP 202.116616 EUR
Volume (pcs) 29,135
Trading volume 5,888,668.00
Number of trades 943
Last size 41
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +12.74% +25.76% +49.74%
Perf (abs.) +22.90 +41.50 +67.30
Beta 0.94 1.02 1.06
Volatility  23.93 23.66 30.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for D'IETEREN GROUP SA/NV

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Date

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

Time

15:10

15:25

08:18

17:30

Price

202.20 EUR

201.60 EUR

197.50 EUR

202.50 EUR

220.
166.
220.
134.

201.62 EUR (36,118)
206.36 EUR (29,295)
204.56 EUR (38,372)
180.76 EUR (41,275)
60 EUR (2024/05/13)
50 EUR (2024/01/05)
60 EUR (2024/05/13)
50 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.03 7
0.00 7
0.00 1
0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350464734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41708000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180611399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43035875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43035875
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Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
07/23

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

08:01

08:02

19:59

17:35

08:10

19:33

197.40 EUR

197.30 EUR

228.775 USD

202.60 EUR

196.70 EUR

201.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.89

0.00

0.00

943

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41708001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88869151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088595

D'IETEREN GROUP SA/NV

Company profile

Company Logo
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D'leterenGroup

Contact Details
D'IETEREN GROUP

rue du Mail, 50 - 1050 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-536-51-11
Fax: +32-2-536-91-39

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

D'leteren Group engages in the distribution, replacement, and repair of automobile and
motor vehicles parts. It operates through the following sgements: D'leteren Auto, Belron,
Moleskine, TVH, and PHE. The D'leteren Auto segment distributes Volkswagen, Audi,
SEAT, Skoda, Bentley, Lamborghini, Bugatti, Porsche, and Yamaha vehicles. The Belron
segment offers vehicle glass repair and replacement services under Carglass, Safelite
AutoGlass, and Autoglass brand names. The Moleskine segment develops and sells
notebooks and writing, travel, as well as reading accessories through a multichannel
distribution. The PHE segment refers to the sale of spare parts to independent dealers and
customers. The company was founded by Jean-Joseph D'leteren in 1805 and is

headquartered in Brussels, Belgium.

Members of Management Board

Francis Chairman of Managing

Amélie Coens Member of Executive
Committee

Edouard Member of Executive

Nicolas Member of Executive

Deprez Board
Janssen Committee
Saillez Committee

Board of directors

Nicolas D'leteren

Allegra Cristina C. van

Hoévell-Patrizi
Cecile Bonnefond

Denis Pettiaux

Diane Govaerts

Frederic de Vuyst

Hugo de Stoop

Michel Allé

Michéle Sioen

Olivier Périer

Pierre-Olivier Beckers-

Vieujant

Wolfgang de Limburg

Stirum

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974259880-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974259880
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